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2023 Adirondack Sprint Championship
Dec 16 - 17 2023
James Sheffield Oval
Lake Placid NY USA

ID Name 100m 100pts

Forerunner Maya 0:00:29.170 145.85

Forerunner Jaren 0:00:21.060 105.30

224 HARVEY Jordan 0:00:18.060 90.30

225 MARRA Jace 0:00:17.090 85.45

Name 100m 400m 500m

ANDREWS Thomas 0:00:16.480 01:05.910 0:01:22.390
LETOURNEAU Chloe 0:00:14.780 00:48.140 0:01:02.920
BOULIANNE Elise 0:00:16.090 00:49.150 0:01:05.240
GABORIAU Henri 0:00:17.010 01:19.000 0:01:36.010
VERNI Cooper 0:00:20.690 01:17.480 0:01:38.170
JANUSAUSKAS Vytas 00:17.820 00:50.770 0:01:08.590
SCANIO Will 0:00:17.750 01:00.440 0:01:18.190
BOSCO Narayan 0:00:14.410 00:46.480 0:01:00.890
HOFFMAN Debbie 0:00:16.670 00:47.690 0:01:04.360
SKOBREV Alexander 0:00:16.490 00:44.870 0:01:01.360
AITBAYEVA Saruar 0:00:14.780 00:47.890 0:01:02.670
CHU Jessica 0:00:14.110 00:42.140 0:00:56.250
HAMERSLEY Hilles 0:00:15.880 00:47.350 0:01:03.230
HAIG William 0:00:14.490 00:43.090 0:00:57.580
BOUDREAU Chloe 0:00:13.960 00:40.350 0:00:54.310
ZAYATZ Necole 0:00:14.450 00:41.950 0:00:56.400
0:00:13.740 00:43.100 0:00:56.840

ANDREWS Raymond

500pts
82.39

62.92
65.24
96.01
98.17
68.59
78.19
60.89
64.36
61.36
62.67
56.25
63.23
57.58
54.31
56.40
56.84



2023 Adirondack Sprint Championship
Dec 16 - 17 2023

James Sheffield Oval

Lake Placid NY USA

10 ! 112 BOULIANNE Gabrielle 0:00:14.010 00:43.570

o 106 ALSDORF Olivia 0:00:13.950 00:39.680

11 I 103 ALBISSER Billie 0:00:13.450 00:39.900

o 107 GEHRING Julie 0:00:13.980 00:37.480

I 100 KENZIE Renata 0:00:14.580 00:39.030

12 o 203 FRANZ Joe 0:00:13.410 00:37.920

I 220 MYERS Liam 0:00:12.210 00:34.600

13 o 101 AITBAYEVA Nagi 0:00:14.440 00:42.140

14 I 205 FURMINGER Jonathan 0:00:13.610 00:37.470

o 209 MORRIS Vince 0:00:13.840 00:37.370

15 I 222 LETOURNEAU Maxime 0:00:12.890 00:35.370

o 213 HINTON Marc 00:12.910 00:36.460

I 221 CHU Sidney 0:00:11.790 00:31.900

10 o 201 HAIRE Martin 0:00:13.380 00:34.410

I 226 YANAGIHARA Mark 0:00:11.240 00:32.880

17 o 204 QUINN Anson 0:00:11.640 00:30.950

I 211 SULLIVAN Luka 0:00:10.860 00:30.120

18 o 212 LOVE Andrew 0:00:10.980 00:30.500

Day 1: 200m
Event | Lane ID Name 200m

1 I Forerunner Jaren 0:00:38.580
o Forerunner Maya 0:00:55.300
2 I 225 MARRA Jace 0:00:35.150
o 224 HARVEY Jordan 0:00:36.220

0:00:57.580
0:00:53.630
0:00:53.350
0:00:51.460
0:00:53.610
0:00:51.330
0:00:46.810
0:00:56.580
0:00:51.080
0:00:51.210
0:00:48.260
0:00:49.370
0:00:43.690
0:00:47.790
0:00:44.120
0:00:42.590
0:00:40.980
0:00:41.480

57.58
53.63
53.35
51.46
53.61
51.33
46.81
56.58
51.08
51.21
48.26
49.37
43.69
47.79
44.12
42.59
40.98
41.48



Day 1: 600m

Dec 16 - 17 2023
James Sheffield Oval
Lake Placid NY USA

2023 Adirondack Sprint Championship

Event |..e ID Name 200m 400m 600m 600pts
; | 219 VERNI Cooper 0:00:41.360 01:21.980 0:02:03.340 102.78
(o] 206 GABORIAU Henri 0:00:36.250 01:16.730 0:01:52.980 94.15
| 114 LETOURNEAU Chloe 0:00:26.820 00:50.480 0:01:17.300 64.41
2 o 200 SCANIO Will 0:00:33.830 01:04.060 0:01:37.890 81.57
1 112 BOULIANNE Gabrielle 0:00:25.760 00:45.520 0:01:11.280 59.40
? o 223 ANDREWS Thomas 0:00:31.790 01:03.050 0:01:34.840 79.03
| 102 AITBAYEVA Saruar 0:00:26.020 00:47.490 0:01:13.510 61.25
4 (o] 214 BOSCO Narayan 0:00:26.670 00:45.490 0:01:12.160 60.13
| 113 BOULIANNE Elise 0:00:28.190 00:51.490 0:01:19.680 66.40
° o 103 ALBISSER Billie 0:00:24.350 00:42.860 0:01:07.210 56.00
Day 1: 1000m
Event | Lane | ID Name 200m 400m 600m 400m 1000m 1000m pts
1 1 105 HOFFMAN Debbie 0:00:29.870 | 00:48.840 | 0:01:18.710 | 00:48.620 | 0:02:07.330 | 63.66
(o] 00:00.000 00:00.000 0.00
2 1 108 CHU Jessica 0:00:26.370 | 00:44.920 | 0:01:11.290 | 00:47.520 | 0:01:58.810 | 59.40
(o] 218 JANUSAUSKAS Vytas 0:00:31.080 | 00:51.490 | 0:01:22.570 | 00:54.050 | 0:02:16.620 | 68.31
3 1 215 HAIG William 0:00:25.380 | 00:43.610 | 0:01:08.990 | 00:45.490 | 0:01:54.480 | 57.24
(o] 109 HAMERSLEY Hilles 0:00:29.150 | 00:49.530 | 0:01:18.680 | 00:54.500 | 0:02:13.180 | 66.59
4 1 115 ZAYATZ Necole 0:00:25.730 | 00:42.640 | 0:01:08.370 | 00:47.460 | 0:01:55.830 | 57.91
o 203 FRANZ Joe 0:00:23.770 | 00:42.000 | 0:01:05.770 | 00:43.410 | 0:01:49.180 | 54.59
5 1 106 | ALSDORF Olivia 0:00:25.460 | 00:41.580 | 0:01:07.040 | 00:44.900 | 0:01:51.940 | 55.97
o 217 SKOBREYV Alexander 0:00:27.760 | 00:43.770 | 0:01:11.530 | 00:46.230 | 0:01:57.760 | 58.88
6 1 111 BOUDREAU Chloe 0:00:24.820 | 00:41.590 | 0:01:06.410 | 00:43.580 | 0:01:49.990 | 54.99




2023 Adirondack Sprint Championship

Dec 16 - 17 2023

James Sheffield Oval
Lake Placid NY USA

101 AITBAYEVA Nagi 0:00:26.570 | 00:43.930 | 0:01:10.500 | 00:46.790 | 0:01:57.290 | 58.64
7 220 | MYERS Liam 0:00:22.460 | 00:37.200 | 0:00:59.660 | 00:38.750 | 0:01:38.410 | 49.20
202 | ANDREWS Raymond 0:00:27.370 | 00:49.190 | 0:01:16.560 | 00:50.300 | 0:02:06.860 | 63.43
8 205 FURMINGER Jonathan | 0:00:24.290 | 00:39.860 | 0:01:04.150 | 00:42.490 | 0:01:46.640 | 53.32
100 KENZIE Renata 0:00:25.280 | 00:41.200 | 0:01:06.480 | 00:43.580 | 0:01:50.060 | 55.03
9 222 LETOURNEAU Maxime | 0:00:23.250 | 00:38.610 | 0:01:01.860 | 00:38.440 | 0:01:40.300 | 50.15
107 | GEHRING Julie 0:00:24.870 | 00:38.750 | 0:01:03.620 | 00:41.020 | 0:01:44.640 | 52.32
10 213 HINTON Marc 0:00:23.220 | 00:38.760 | 0:01:01.980 | 00:40.400 | 0:01:42.380 | 51.19
209 | MORRIS Vince 0:00:24.840 | 00:38.180 | 0:01:03.020 | 00:39.840 | 0:01:42.860 | 51.43
11 221 CHU Sidney 0:00:20.510 | 00:43.920 | 0:01:04.430 | 00:39.210 | 0:01:43.640 | 51.82
201 HAIRE Martin 0:00:23.130 | 00:34.890 | 0:00:58.020 | 00:36.570 | 0:01:34.590 | 47.29
12 226 | YANAGIHARA Mark 0:00:19.990 | 00:33.110 | 0:00:53.100 | 00:36.730 | 0:01:29.830 | 44.91
204 | QUINN Anson 0:00:19.710 | 00:31.800 | 0:00:51.510 | 00:33.450 | 0:01:24.960 | 42.48
13 211 SULLIVAN Luka 0:00:18.750 | 00:30.190 | 0:00:48.940 | 00:34.000 | 0:01:22.940 | 41.47
212 LOVE Andrew 0:00:19.670 | 00:31.620 | 0:00:51.290 | 00:35.860 | 0:01:27.150 | 43.57




2023 Adirondack Sprint Championship
Dec 16 - 17 2023
James Sheffield Oval
Lake Placid NY USA

Day 2: 100m

Event Lane ID Name 100m 100pts
1 I forerunner Jaren 0:00:20.460 102.30
o forerunner Maya 0.00
2 I 225 MARRA Jace 0:00:16.400 82.00
o 224 HARVEY Jordan 0:00:16.670 83.35
Day 2: 500m
Event | ..e ID Name 100m 400m 500m 500pts
| 0.00
1
I 219 VERNI Cooper 0:00:19.580 01:29.640 0:01:49.220  109.22
2
© 218 JANUSAUSKAS Vytas 0:00:16.840 01:01.000 0:01:17.840  77.84
4
) 114 LETOURNEAU Chloe 0:00:14.100 00:49.510 0:01:03.610  63.61
5 ! 105 HOFFMAN Debbie 0:00:14.740 dq
o 217 SKOBREYV Alexander 0:00:15.530 00:46.190 0:01:01.720 61.72
6
© 214 BOSCO Narayan 0:00:13.910 00:50.750 0:01:04.660  64.66
1 102 AITBAYEVA Saruar 0:00:13.850 00:56.970 0:01:10.820 70.82
7
. I 202 ANDREWS Raymond 0:00:13.060 00:46.330 0:00:59.390  59.39
o 112 BOULIANNE Gabrielle  0:00:13.170 00:44.200 0:00:57.370  57.37
9
10 | 111 BOUDREAU Chloe 0:00:13.690 00:44.450 0:00:58.140 58.14
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2023 Adirondack Sprint Championship
Dec 16 - 17 2023

James Sheffield Oval

Lake Placid NY USA

CHU Jessica
ALSDORF Olivia
KENZIE Renata
GEHRING Julie
ALBISSER Billie
FRANZ Joe
FURMINGER Jonathan
MORRIS Vince
LETOURNEAU Maxime
HINTON Marc

MYERS Liam

HAIRE Martin
YANAGIHARA Mark
QUINN Anson

CHU Sidney

LOVE Andrew

SULLIVAN Luka

0:00:13.980
0:00:13.690
0:00:13.780
0:00:13.300
0:00:12.810
0:00:12.540
0:00:13.310
0:00:13.600
0:00:12.080
0:00:12.510
0:00:12.140
0:00:13.190
0:00:11.460
0:00:11.300
0:00:11.710
0:00:10.940

0:00:10.680

00:44.520
00:44.240
01:53.210
00:39.630
01:00.580
00:43.440
00:40.390
00:41.390
00:37.280
00:37.580
00:36.670
00:38.530
00:34.770
00:33.570
00:34.120
00:31.420

00:31.720

0:00:58.500
0:00:57.930
0:02:06.990
0:00:52.930
0:01:13.390
0:00:55.980
0:00:53.700
0:00:54.990
0:00:49.360
0:00:50.090
0:00:48.810
0:00:51.720
0:00:46.230
0:00:44.870
0:00:45.830
0:00:42.360

0:00:42.400

58.50
57.93
126.99
52.93
73.39
55.98
53.70
54.99
49.36
50.09
48.81
51.72
46.23
44.87
45.83
42.36

42.40



Day 2: 200m

Event 200m Lane ID
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Day 2: 600m

Event | ane

ID
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2023 Adirondack Sprint Championship
Dec 16 - 17 2023

James Sheffield Oval

Lake Placid NY USA

Name 200m

forerunner Maya
forerunner Jaren 0:00:47.750

224 HARVEY Jordan 0:00:37.950

225 MARRA Jace 0:00:35.630
Name 200m 400m
GABORIAU Henri 0:00:40.000 01:21.150
VERNI Cooper 0:00:43.160 01:32.170
SCANIO Will 0:00:34.420 01:07.700
BOULIANNE Elise 0:00:34.880 01:01.130
ANDREWS Thomas 0:00:34.930 01:19.500
LETOURNEAU Chloe 0:00:29.240 00:59.310
BOSCO Narayan 0:00:26.790 00:48.110
AITBAYEVA Saruar 0:00:26.640 00:48.970
ALBISSER Billie 0:00:26.120 00:47.370
BOULIANNE Gabrielle 0:00:25.730 00:46.210

200pts

119.37
94.87
89.07

600m

0:02:
0:02:
0:01:
0:01:
0:01:
0:01:
0:01:
0:01:
0:01:
0:01:

01.150
15.330
42.120
36.010
54.430
28.550
14.900
15.610
13.490
11.940

600pts

100.95

112.77
85.10
80.00
95.35
73.79
62.41
63.00
61.24
59.95



2023 Adirondack Sprint Championship
Dec 16 - 17 2023

Day 2: 1000m

Event

10

11

12

13

La

105

218

108

109

115

202

215

217

106

101

111

100

205

203

221

107

213

209

222

201

220

212

226

204

211

HOFFMAN Debbie
JANUSAUSKAS Vytas
CHU Jessica
HAMERSLEY Hilles
ZAYATZ Necole
ANDREWS Raymond
HAIG William
SKOBREYV Alexander
ALSDORF Olivia
AITBAYEVA Nagi
BOUDREAU Chloe
KENZIE Renata
FURMINGER Jonathan
FRANZ Joe

CHU Sidney
GEHRING Julie
HINTON Marc
MORRIS Vince
LETOURNEAU Maxime
HAIRE Martin

MYERS Liam

LOVE Andrew
YANAGIHARA Mark
QUINN Anson

SULLIVAN Luka

James Sheffield Oval
Lake Placid NY USA

200m

0:00:29.960

0:00:33.910

0:00:27.970

0:00:30.620

0:00:28.480

0:00:25.230

0:00:26.680

0:00:28.040

0:00:25.700

0:00:26.320

0:00:26.010

0:00:25.250

0:00:24.130

0:00:21.990

0:00:24.660

0:00:23.290

0:00:25.500

0:00:24.270

0:00:24.410

0:00:22.770

0:00:20.420

0:00:21.600

0:00:20.670

0:00:19.930

400m

00:51.820

01:03.200

00:50.140

00:57.500

00:53.340

00:48.420

00:45.970

00:47.730

00:45.000

00:45.930

00:43.700

00:41.950

00:43.010

00:36.530

00:43.870

00:40.930

00:44.590

00:44.580

00:39.250

00:38.920

00:34.060

00:36.000

00:36.630

00:33.890

600m

0:01:21.780

0:01:37.110

0:01:18.110

0:01:28.120

0:01:21.820

0:01:13.650

0:01:12.650

0:01:15.770

0:01:10.700

0:01:12.250

0:01:09.710

0:01:07.200

0:01:07.140

0:00:58.520

0:01:08.530

0:01:04.220

0:01:10.090

0:01:08.850

01:03.660

0:01:01.690

0:00:54.480

0:00:57.600

0:00:57.300

0:00:53.820

400m

00:52.660

01:06.290

00:53.830

01:02.640

00:58.140

00:49.460

00:50.140

00:51.520

00:49.410

00:50.150

00:50.960

00:46.870

00:46.740

00:39.070

00:48.540

00:45.480

00:47.810

00:44.820

00:44.930

00:45.500

00:40.150

00:44.720

00:36.260

00:34.980

1000m

0:02:14.440

0:02:43.400

0:02:11.940

0:02:30.760

0:02:19.960

0:02:03.110

0:02:02.790

dns

0:02:07.290

0:02:00.110

0:02:02.400

0:02:00.670

0:01:54.070

0:01:53.880

0:01:37.590

0:01:57.070

0:01:49.700

0:01:57.900

0:01:53.670

0:01:48.590

0:01:47.190

0:01:34.630

0:01:42.320

01:33.560

01:28.800

1000m pts

67.22
81.70
65.97
75.38
69.98
61.55

61.39

63.64
60.05
61.20
60.33
57.03
56.94
48.79
58.53
54.85
58.95
56.83
54.29
53.59
47.31
51.16
46.78

44.40



2023 Adirondack Sprint Championship
Dec 16 - 17 2023
James Sheffield Oval
Lake Placid NY USA

Day 1: 1000m Out of Competition

1 112 BOULIANNE Gabrielle 00:25.760 00:45.520 01:11.280 00:46.860 01:58.140 59.07

(o] 103 ALBISSER Billie 00:24.350 00:42.860 01:07.210 00:50.840 0:01:58.050 59.02

19

Day 2: 1000m Out of Competition

16 1 103 | ALBISSER Billie 00:26.120 | 00:47.370 | 01:13.490 | 00:57.410 | 02:10.900 | 65.45

o 112 | BOULIANNE Gabrielle | 00:25.730 | 00:46.210 | 01:11.940 | 00:52.880 | 02:04.820 | 62.41




2023 Adirondack Sprint Championship
Dec 16 - 17 2023

James Sheffield Oval

Lake Placid NY USA

Class Results

Place

O NOGO A WON=2 N=202 DON=2 N=2 b @ N

-

Name

SULLIVAN Luka
QUINN Anson
MYERS Liam
LETOURNEAU
Maxime

ANDREWS Raymond
BOSCO Narayan

SCANIO Will
ANDREWS Thomas
GABORIAU Henri
VERNI Cooper

MARRA Jace
HARVEY Jordan

LOVE Andrew
YANAGIHARA Mark
HAIRE Martin
HINTON Marc

FURMINGER Jonathan

MORRIS Vince
FRANZ Joe

JANUSAUSKAS Vytas
SKOBREV Alexander

CHU Sidney

2 HAIG William

ID

211
204
220

222

202
214

200
223
206
219

225
224

212
226
201
213
205
209
203
218
217

221
215

TOTAL

Class PTS

MJ 169.25
MJ 176.72
MJ 198.41
MJ 204.60
MJD 241.21
MJD 248.09
MJE 332.39
MJE 338.44
MJE 386.14
MJE 422.94
MJF 344.39
MJF 359.07
MM 174.72
MM 186.42
MM 201.09
MM 205.50
MM 215.13
MM 216.58
MM 218.84
MM 296.44
MM

MO 190.13
MO 235.42
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2023 Adirondack Sprint Championship
Dec 16 - 17 2023

James Sheffield Oval
Lake Placid NY USA

BOUDREAU Chloe
AITBAYEVA Nagi
KENZIE Renata

BOULIANNE Gabrielle
ALBISSER Billie
BOULIANNE Elise

AITBAYEVA Saruar
LETOURNEAU Chloe

GEHRING Julie
CHU Jessica
ZAYATZ Necole
HAMERSLEY Hilles
HOFFMAN Debbie

ALSDORF Olivia

111
101
100

112
103
113

102
114

107
108
115
109
105

106

WwWJ
WJ
WwWJ

WJD
WJD
WJD

WJE
WJE

WM
WM
WM
WM
WM

WO

228.64
232.21
295.96

234.30
243.98
280.52

257.74
264.73

215.24
240.12
245.28
274.74
295.24

231.17



